
VOLUNTEERS WANTED:  
DCOA FIRST RESPONDERS  

Government of the District of Columbia 
Vincent C. Gray, Mayor 

D.C. Office on Aging is actively recruiting   seniors, former first responders, lead agency personnel and college students 

to  participate in the District of Columbia’s First Responder training  in the event of an emergency, disaster or  

catastrophe.  

 

The training will start promptly at 9:00 am and finish at 5:00 pm.  A continental breakfast and lunch will be provided 
during the training. The training will be held at the Department of Health, 55 M Street SE, Suite 300, Washington D.C. 
20003. 
 

In order to be certified, participants must complete four days of the training modules which is offered from the sched-

ule below. You must sign-up for modules 1, 2, 3, and 4; participants have the option and flexibility of taking classes  

consecutively or as your schedule permits until all modules are complete.  

 

However, we do require that all four days be selected for each module when registering for the course. Classes will fill 

quickly, so please contact the D.C. Office on Aging, Information and Assistance to hold your space at (202) 724-5626.  

ONSITE TRAINING SCHEDULE  

Month Date Code Course Title 

April  

Wednesday, April 3 A1 CERT Training (Community Emergency Response Team) 

Thursday, April 4 A2 Sheltering 

Tuesday, April 16 A3 CPR, First Aide, Senior Sensitivity, DCOA Info 

Wednesday, April 17 A4 POD (Points of Dispensing), Mental Health, Pets 

May  

Wednesday, May 8 M1 CERT Training (Community Emergency Response Team) 

Thursday, May 9 M2 Sheltering 

Tuesday, May 21 M3 CPR, First Aide, Senior Sensitivity, DCOA Info 

Wednesday, May 22 M4 POD (Points of Dispensing), Mental Health, Pets 

June   

Wednesday, June 5 J1 CERT Training (Community Emergency Response Team) 

Thursday, June 6 J2 Sheltering 

Tuesday, June 18 J3 CPR, First Aide, Senior Sensitivity, DCOA Info 

Wednesday, June 19 J4 POD (Points of Dispensing), Mental Health, Pets 

Make-up 
Training Ses-

sions 

Monday, June 24 MU1 CERT Training (Community Emergency Response Team) 

Tuesday, June 25 MU2 Sheltering 

Wednesday, June 26 MU3 CPR, First Aide, Senior Sensitivity, DCOA Info 

Thursday, June 27 MU4 POD (Points of Dispensing), Mental Health, Pets 


